

1st of Apr 2011

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
from Pipal Chaur to Kharion					
To be under masonry.					
Agency -					
Om Pushpangaji Engineering Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No. -					
31200/MMB/22-23.					
Date of start -					
26.09.2022					
Date of Completion -					
25.09.2023.					

Record Entry				
1)	Per Const of masonry			
	benches - do -			1.920154
2)	Const of masonry			
	grillage - do -			1.920154
3)	cleaning & grubbing rd			
	road/land - do -			
	2x 20x 30.00 x 1.50 =			1800.00
	2x 20x 30.00 x 1.50 =			1800.00
	2x 20x 30.00 x 1.50 =			1800.00
	2x 4x 30.00 x 1.50 =			360.00
				5760.00

Qty = 0.576 Meters

Continuation

Attested
13/03/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	30.00	3.75	0.075	
					84.375
	2	30.00	3.75	0.075	
					59.062
					Total 523.126
	3	30.00	3.75	0.075	
					10.984
					Total 522.142
2) Backfilling behind a building					
Abut	2	6.00	3.00	0.600	21.60
Height	2	14.00	3.00	0.600	5.04
					Total 26.64

Abstract of work					
1) Cost of working benchmarks - etc -					
1.920 km wide page - (1)					
at 5689.88/km				Rs	10925.2
2) Cost of measuring piles - etc -					
1.920 km wide page - (1)					
at 3034.29/km				Rs	5826.2
3) Clearing & grubbing of road/area -					
0.576 Ha - wide page - (1)					
at 53879.84/Ha				Rs	31035.2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{4}{4}$ Const of embankment land up to 100 m high					
562.65 m ² note page (2)					
at 190.14 m ²				Rs 1069822	
$\frac{5}{5}$ Const of fitgrodex earthwork shoulder -					
1089.30 m ² note page (5)					
at 191.82 m ²				Rs 2089502	
$\frac{6}{6}$ Const of embankment land up to 100 m high					
1335.60 m ² note page (2)					
at 153.90 m ²				Rs 2055492	
$\frac{7}{7}$ In excavation for road key box cutting -					
111.60 m ² note page (8)					
at 75.61 m ²				Rs 84382	
$\frac{8}{19}$ Const of G.S.D by well graded material					
732.962 m ² note page (9)					
at 3.97 m ³				Rs 2343427	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{9}{10}$ 1st layer spreader					
& Compacting work 64-10					
522.142 m ² work page - (10)					
Qty 3838.81/m ²					Rs 20044042
$\frac{10}{10}$ 1st layer masonry					
Sign board - do -					
02 nos work page - (2)					
Est. 13 152.26 / each				Rs	263152
$\frac{11}{10}$ 1st layer masonry					
for foundation -					
75.24 m ² work page - (2)					
92.89 m ² work page - (3)					
168.13 m ²					
Qty 283.94/m ²				Rs	422392
$\frac{12}{10}$ 1st layer sand filling in					
foundation - do -					
5.21 m ² work page - (3)					
5.68 m ² work page - (4)					
11.29 m ²					
Qty 444.22/m ²				Rs	50612
$\frac{13}{10}$ 1st layer Hot rolling in					
foundation -					
57.28 m ² work page - (3)					
Qty 295.14/m ²				Rs	169062

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/12/21 R.V. R.O.C. n. 25 grade					
in bon cell - do -					
28.44 m ² wide range - (3)					
24.51 m ² wide range - (3)					
52.95 m ²					
Calc. 7543.68/m ²					Rs. 399438.
20/12/21 Bon filling behind					
of buliment - do -					
26.64 m ² wide range - (10)					
Calc. 2936.59/m ²					Rs. 78231.
21/12/21 supplying d. 4.5 x 1.00 m					

18430 Bon -					
2.923 m ² wide range - (2)					
Calc. 49077.74/m ²					Rs. 143454
					Rs. 813958.8:
Add GST @ 12%					Rs. 236751.2
Add C. tax @ 1%					Rs. 61396.2
Add S. fee					Rs. 83874.2
					Rs. 8021609.2
Cash 01.00.1. 5000 Rs.					01.00
					Rs. 8021609.2
Sum					
06/03/23					
AS					

Attested
 13/03/23

Continuation